P. S. C. Ky. No..... PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Cancels P. S. C. Ky. No..... Frankfort, Kentucky ROUGH RIVER WATER SYSTEM, INC. NARROWS, KENTUCKY Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing Water NORTH EASTERN PORTION OF OHIO COUNTY Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE August 30. 19 73 ISSUED July 31. CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ISSUED BY ROUGH RIVER WATER SYSTEMS, INC. NGINEERING DIVISION

President

ISSUED BY Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. 5702 dated Sept 20, 1972

52 (30

الولىد أريد ميان

ROUGH RIVER WATER SYSTEM, INC.

XEPO

Name of Issuing Corporation

North Easter: Ohio County	
Community, Town or City	
P.S.C. NO.	1
Original	SHEET NO. 2
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	

N. Will

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE PER UNIT

SHEET NO.

The following rules and regulations are subject to change by the Water District Commissioners at any time subject to approval by the Public Service Commission.

- 1. Meters will be read monthly by the consumer between the lst and 10th of each month.
- 2. Bills will be dated and mailed on the first of each month. Said bills will state that they are to be paid within ten days.
- 3. All meters will be located on district mains and in the absence of special permission on the property to be served.
- 4. Complaints may be made to the President of the Corporation and may be appealed to the Board of Directors.
- 5. The principal place of business of the District will be Wanda Watson's residence, Route 1, Narrows, Kentucky.
- 6. Water bills may be paid by mailing to Rough River Water System Route 1, Narrows, Kentucky, or paid at Bank of Dundee, Dundee, Ky.



DATE OF ISSUE July 31, 1973	DATE EFFECTIVE August 30, 1973	
	TITLE President	
Name of Officer	the Public Service Commission of Ky. in	
ISSUED BY Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No dated		